




1° 11 6 MONACO ALESSANDRO S 9 MONACO ANDREA 20 37

2° 13 9 CALICCHIO CARLO S 24 LUCIANO RICCARDO S 16 33

3° 3 9 CIVITA CLAUDIO S 16 SENZANI MORENA S L 25 31

4° 25 12 MACCANTI MONICA S L 26 STEFANINI PAOLO S 23 28

5° 18 9 SABBI ALDO S 13 TADDEI LORELLA S L 32 27

2 9 MILENI DAVID 14 MELLONE ELISA L 25 27

1 9 FIASCHI ALBERTO S 16 FIASCHI MAURO S 22 27

8° 30 13 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 22 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 26

5 10 LANCI FRANCESCO S 15 PALOMBI ANNA RITA S L 33 26

4 12 DOMENICONI ANDREA S 19 PACCHIONI FRANCESCA S L 36 26

11° 29 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 23 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 25

27 9 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 DIANDA ANDREA S 10 25

13° 14 14 SALVATORE ANDREA S 25 MERLINO FRANCO S 36 24

12 13 SORICHETTI FAUSTO S 25 DI NICOLA GIANMARCO S 28 24

8 12 TARDIOLI GIANFRANCO S 26 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 23 24

16° 7 11 ROSSI FABRIZIO S 17 ROSSI ADRIANO BRUNO J 35 23

20 11 BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA S 28 RUBEN FRANCO S 19 23

18° 15 12 BERTOZZI ATTILIO S 19 PASTORELLI DANIELA L 36 22

17 13 SERAFINO GIACOMO S 24 CHELI VANDA S L 31 22

28 15 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 28 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 35 22

21° 16 
12

VICARI MARCO S 20 CARDINALE CICCOTTI 
GIUSEPPE

S 36 20

32 10 DE SANTIS LUIGI S 14 TANI SILVIA PAOLA S L 32 20

23° 19 14 SPALVIERI RICCARDO S 36 BARATTUCCI ROBERTO S 24 19

6 14 ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC S 28 VITALE ANTONELLO S 29 19

25° 26 17 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 34 VIRONETTI RENATO S 36 18

26° 10 15 CANEPARI MORVENO S 26 ALLEGRUCCI MARCELLA S L 36 16

27° 9 16 VARENGO PAOLA S L 36 VALENTE GIUSEPPE S 29 15

28° 31 
18

CECCARELLI MARINA 
FRANCESCA

S L 36 GALLINELLA VITTORIO S 35 14

29° 24 14 ANTONIOLLI GRAZIOSO S 24 UMBRO MARIA S L 36 10

23 18 PIVA ROBERTO S 36 SLAVIERO CARLA S L 36 10
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1° 11 6 MONACO ALESSANDRO S 9 MONACO ANDREA 20 43

2° 13 9 CALICCHIO CARLO S 24 LUCIANO RICCARDO S 16 42

3° 25 12 MACCANTI MONICA S L 26 STEFANINI PAOLO S 23 40

3 9 CIVITA CLAUDIO S 16 SENZANI MORENA S L 25 40

5° 30 13 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 22 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 39

6° 14 14 SALVATORE ANDREA S 25 MERLINO FRANCO S 36 38

7° 29 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 23 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 37

12 13 SORICHETTI FAUSTO S 25 DI NICOLA GIANMARCO S 28 37

28 15 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 28 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 35 37

10° 18 9 SABBI ALDO S 13 TADDEI LORELLA S L 32 36

2 9 MILENI DAVID 14 MELLONE ELISA L 25 36

5 10 LANCI FRANCESCO S 15 PALOMBI ANNA RITA S L 33 36

1 9 FIASCHI ALBERTO S 16 FIASCHI MAURO S 22 36

4 12 DOMENICONI ANDREA S 19 PACCHIONI FRANCESCA S L 36 36

8 12 TARDIOLI GIANFRANCO S 26 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 23 36

16° 17 13 SERAFINO GIACOMO S 24 CHELI VANDA S L 31 35

17° 15 12 BERTOZZI ATTILIO S 19 PASTORELLI DANIELA L 36 34

27 9 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 DIANDA ANDREA S 10 34

19° 26 17 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 34 VIRONETTI RENATO S 36 33

20 11 BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA S 28 RUBEN FRANCO S 19 33

19 14 SPALVIERI RICCARDO S 36 BARATTUCCI ROBERTO S 24 33

22° 7 11 ROSSI FABRIZIO S 17 ROSSI ADRIANO BRUNO J 35 32

6 14 ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC S 28 VITALE ANTONELLO S 29 32

24° 16 
12

VICARI MARCO S 20 CARDINALE CICCOTTI 
GIUSEPPE

S 36 31

9 16 VARENGO PAOLA S L 36 VALENTE GIUSEPPE S 29 31

10 15 CANEPARI MORVENO S 26 ALLEGRUCCI MARCELLA S L 36 31

27° 31 
18

CECCARELLI MARINA 
FRANCESCA

S L 36 GALLINELLA VITTORIO S 35 30

28° 32 10 DE SANTIS LUIGI S 14 TANI SILVIA PAOLA S L 32 29

29° 23 18 PIVA ROBERTO S 36 SLAVIERO CARLA S L 36 24

30° 24 14 ANTONIOLLI GRAZIOSO S 24 UMBRO MARIA S L 36 23
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